Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/07/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
CRTD
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Cleanroom Tear Drop Surface
A
C

Performance Data
Amber LED Performance
Size Order Code Nominal
Lumens  Watts
48
035A 3500 32
055A 5500 50
Amber
Purity 96%
Peak (λ) 604nm
Radiometric Power <480nm 0.80%
UV Output 0.000%
FWHM (Bandwidth) 89nm
Driver Options
B02  Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39  Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Finish Options
F06   Gloss White (Standard)
F47  White Antimicrobial
Packaging Options
K0  Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
P62  Ribbed Micro Linear Prismatic Extr Frosted Acrylic Lens
Configuration Options
M02  Beginning of Row (7/8 hole at one end)
M03  Free Standing
M05  Middle Section (7/8 hole at two ends)
Approval and Rating Options
X5 NSF (National Sanitation Foundation)
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and
data subject to change without notice.
* Select xx for CRI
and CCT when Amber
light is required.
White Light
026L - 2600
033L - 3300
042L - 4200
052L - 5200
104L - 10400
Amber Light*
035A - 3500
055A - 5500
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
xx - Amber*
CRI
8 - (80+)
xx - Amber*
Order Key
EXAMPLE: CRTD-352324LED835K026LUNV